TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT APPLICATION NUMBER 79005399

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
O'Neill Europe B.V.	12/06/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	O'NEILL INC., California corporation
ΠΔημερος.	1071, 41st Avenue SANTA CRUZ, CA 95063-6300
Country:	us
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	US

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: O'NEILL INC.,

California corporation

Address: 1071, 41st Avenue

SANTA CRUZ, CA 95063-6300

Country: US

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003329 FRAME: 0026

990000314

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003329 FRAME: 0027

RECORDED: 12/31/2005